1
Mess, Camie
From: Mess, Camie
Sent: Thursday, January 17, 2019 10:15 AM
To: 'bwardell@brw-architects.com'
Cc: Werner, Jeffrey B
Subject: January BAR Action - 301 East Jefferson Street
January 17, 2019

CARLSBAD, CA  |  PHONE 877 942 1179  |  FAX 760 931 2916  |  E-MAIL SALES@AURORALIGHT.COM  |  AURORALIGHT.COM
In a continuing product improvement program, Auroralight reserves the right to modify product specifications without notification. © 2018 Auroralight, Inc.  9-12-REV~7.5
ORDERING GUIDE: LWL4  L (LED) WL (WELL LIGHT) 4 (INCHES)
LED COLOR
[27] 2700K
[30] 3000K
[45] 4500K (XP-G)
[27D] 2700K
[30D] 3000K
[45D] 4500K (XP-G)
[AMB] Amber (XR-E)
(585-595 nm)
[D] = Dimmable
BR-BLP
OPTIC
[N] 10° Narrow
[M] 25° Medium
[W] 40° Wide
[WF] 60° Wide Flood
[A] All Optics Kit
FINISH
[NAT] Natural
[BLP] Bronze Living Patina
[BLP-XD] BLP Extra Dark
[NI] Nickel PVD
[PC] Powder Coat- Specify Color
FACEPLATE
[BR] Brass
[G] Grill
[GB] Brass Glare Bezel
4"
102mm
5/16"
8mm
6 1/2"
165mm
3 3/4"
95mm
1 3/8"
35mm
Ground
Level
Optional Conduit Hub
Optional Glare Bezel
Brass Brass Glare Bezel
CAT. #: LWL4-
LWL4 AXIS
CHA CHB
The LWL4 is a high performance low energy LED well light that features
unmatched aiming ability. By combining a full 45° of tilt onto the horizon with
360° of rotation and the ability to regress the light source up to 2" below the
lens; the  LWL4 is in a class of its own .
Features include:
• 5.5 Watts
• Cree XLAMP® High Intensity (XP-L) LED
• 2700, 3000 or 4500K
• Fully Integrated LED
• Rated for Interior and Exterior Use
• Dimmable to <10% typ.
• 12 VAC Electronic or Magnetic
• Drive-over Rated up to 6,000 lbs.
• Solid Brass Body with Brass Faceplate